DIBRUGARH

UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

DIBRUGARH, ASSAM

Provisionally selected

Date : 26.07.2015

list of candidates for admission in M.A./ M.Sc

Programme in Mathematics, Dibrugarh University, for the session 2016-17.
[80% of Total seats (40), i.e., 32 seats]

Distribution of seats

MOBC/OBC ST(P) SC ST(H) DA UR
05 03 02 02 01 19
MERIT LIST

1. Category: General Merit (Unreserved)

Sl .

No Applicant's Name Standardized Percentage
1 GOURANGAJIT BORAH 84.25463897
2 BABLEE PHUKAN 83.14
3 Bijit Bora 82.86
4 CHAINI PHUKON 79.79
5  ABHILASH DHAR 79.36
6 ROHIT DIHINGIA 78.36
7 RAKSHA MUNDHRA 77.43
8 ANAMIKA BORAH 76.57
9  MANJURIDUTTA 74.94939664
10  NASIMA KHATUN 74.57
11 NIHARIKA KAKOTY 74.07
12 SAYESTA AKHTARI 73.64

HIMANGSHU

13 HAZARIKA 73.07

14 TAPASH BASAK 71.93

15  BISHAL SHARMA 71.36

16 RUPJYOTI BORAH 70.93851632
ACHYUT JYOTI

17 pHUKON 70.93

18 SAMPURNA DHANDIA 70.93

19 BISWAIJIT BORO 70.86




2. Category: OBC/MOBC

20  Usha Bora 69.5
DEBANGA BIKASH

21 piHINGIA 69.36

22 ABHISHEKH DUTTA 69.29
RASHMIREKHA

23 paTiNY 69.14

24 NABAJYOTI BORAH 68.64

3. Category: ST(P)

25  PRANATI MECH 70

26 PAPARAJIT KUTUM 65
UPANANDA

21 BASUMATARY 63.57

4. Category: ST(H)-VACANT

5. Category: SC

28 AMRIT PRITAM 67.5
29 SUNIL SORAHIA 62.36

6. Category: Differently Abled

(DA)
30 BHAGYASHREE SAIKIA 55.93
WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED)

1 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR 70.79

2 ANUSHUYA HAZARIKA 70.05612265
3 JINTU OZAH 69.64

4 KUNDAN SINGH 69.36

5  AKASH AGARWAL 68.43

6  TASRIN SAHNAZ 67

7 ARPITA DEB 66.71

JAHNABI
8 CHAKRAVARTY 65.93
o UDOY SANKAR 65 57

BORDOLOI
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CHAMPAK BORA
Rajdeep
BHATTACHARYYA
IKRAMUL HUSSAIN
Koushik Pathak
PRANTANU BORUAH
MANISHA HAZARIKA

RIMA SAIKIA
MANASH PROTIM
BORAH

JAYANTA BHUYAN

Waiting List OBC/MOBC

NITU CHUTIA

RITUPON SAIKIA
CHINMOY CHETIA
HIRAK JYOTI DEHINGIA
NILUTPAL CHUTIA
JAHNABI BORAH
PINKY KHANIKOR

Jyoti Saikia

RAJASHREE BORAH

URBASHI KONWAR
PUNARAM
BURAGOHAIN

MONALISHA DUTTA

MUKUL CHUTIA
SANKAR JYOTI
BORUAH

Kabita Borah

JENIBHA CHANGMAI
PARASHMONI SAIKIA
KHIRUD CHETRY
Bhaskar jyoti Senchowa
KAILASH GIRI

BIKASH GOGOI
DARSHNA DRISHA
KONWAR

Lakhya Lahon
Mridusmita Handique
GORIMA GOHAIN
LUMINOUS GOGOI
BULON BARUAH

63.71
63.57

63.5
60.64
60.14
59.36
59.21

56.64
55.05543027

69.14
68.21111771
67.43
66.86
66
65.64
65.57
64.52110781
64.14
64.14

64

63.86
63.5

63.39806133

63.15740851
63.14
61.79
61.64
61.14

61

60.99153314

60.67066271

60.21
60.18935707
59.71
58.71
58.43
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BISMITA HAZARIKA 58.36

SABYA SACHI SAIKIA 58.07
KASTURI MONI

PHUKAN 57.86
PRIYANUJ KUMAR

ey 57.65448071
SAURAV BORA 57.43
APARAJITA

CHOUDHURY 57.36
INDU BHUSHON GOGOI 57.07
KUMAR DUTTA 55.56
RIMLEE BORA 54.14
RAKESH DIHINGIA 52.71

Waiting List (ST(P))

SUNADHAR DAWO 63.5
CHETANA DOLEY 61.64
SUNARAM DOLEY 61.36
JUVA KUMAR DOLEY 60.29
Appun Doley 60.07
PINGKU NGATEY 58.93
ADITYA PEGU 58.79
JITUL PANGGING 53.93
Pulokesh Kaman 53.86
SAUROV JYOTI

SONOWAL 53.57

Admission will be held on 02.08.2016 from 10.30 a.m. Admissions from the waiting list (if
necessary) will be held on 03.08.2016 from 10.30 a.m. On the day of admission the candidates
will have to come with the following:

Admission Procedure:

a) The Notice of Provisionally Selected Candidates and Admission (for 80% of the
seats) to be uploaded in the website on 26-27 July, 2016 with due approval from
the Authority.

The List of Provisionally Selected Candidates and Schedule of Admission for 20% of
the seats to be filled up through Entrance Test shall be notified by 10" August,
2016.

b) The Candidates provisionally selected for Admission shall have to bring the
following documents on the date of Admission:

1. A Print copy of the Online Application submitted along with photocopies of all
relevant testimonials



2. All Original Documents for producing before the Admission Committee
The Admission, Course Fee, Hostel Admission Fee, etc. (the fee structure is
given in the website)

4. Hostel Admission Form if needed (downloadable from the website)

c) The Admission of the Candidates shall be taken in the Respective Departments/
Centres on the scheduled dates only. The Fee Structure of the various Academic
Programmes are available in the website: www.dibru.ac.in

d) Payment of Admission and Course Fees: The selected candidates shall pay their
Admission and Course Fees to the University on the day admission either in the
following modes:

i) by cash to be deposited in the Bank at DU Campus
ii) through Debit/ Credit Card swiping in the Cash Counter of
the University.

e) Classes of the 1* Semester Classes shall be commenced from 11" August, 2016.

Sd/- Head
Department of Mathematics
Dibrugarh University


http://www.dibru.ac.in/







