DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS DIBRUGARH, ASSAM

Date : 26.07.2015

Provisionally selected list of candidates for admission in M.A./ M.Sc Programme in Mathematics, Dibrugarh University, for the session 2016-17.

[80% of Total seats (40), i.e., 32 seats]

		Distr	ibution of seats		
MOBC/OBC	ST(P)	SC	ST(H)	DA	UR
05	03	02	02	01	19

MERIT LIST

1. Category: General Merit (Unreserved)

SI No	Applicant's Name	Standardized	Percentage
1	GOURANGAJIT BORAH		84.25463897
2	BABLEE PHUKAN		83.14
3	Bijit Bora		82.86
4	CHAINI PHUKON		79.79
5	ABHILASH DHAR		79.36
6	ROHIT DIHINGIA		78.36
7	RAKSHA MUNDHRA		77.43
8	ANAMIKA BORAH		76.57
9	MANJURI DUTTA		74.94939664
10	NASIMA KHATUN		74.57
11	NIHARIKA KAKOTY		74.07
12	SAYESTA AKHTARI		73.64
13	HIMANGSHU HAZARIKA		73.07
14	TAPASH BASAK		71.93
15	BISHAL SHARMA		71.36
16	RUPJYOTI BORAH		70.93851632
17	ACHYUT JYOTI PHUKON		70.93
18	SAMPURNA DHANDIA		70.93
19	BISWAJIT BORO		70.86

2. Category: OBC/MOBC

20	Usha Bora	69.5
21	DEBANGA BIKASH DIHINGIA	69.36
22	ABHISHEKH DUTTA	69.29
23	RASHMIREKHA PATHAK	69.14
24	NABAJYOTI BORAH	68.64

3. Category: ST(P)

25	PRANATI MECH	70
26	PAPARAJIT KUTUM	65
27	UPANANDA	63 57
21	BASUMATARY	05.57

4. Category: ST(H) – VACANT

5. Category: SC

28	AMRIT PRITAM	67.5
29	SUNIL SORAHIA	62.36

6. Category: Differently Abled (DA)

30 BHAGYASHREE SAIKIA 55.93

WAITING LIST (UNRESERVED)

1	PRIYANKA KARMAKAR	70.79
2	ANUSHUYA HAZARIKA	70.05612265
3	JINTU OZAH	69.64
4	KUNDAN SINGH	69.36
5	AKASH AGARWAL	68.43
6	TASRIN SAHNAZ	67
7	ARPITA DEB	66.71
8	JAHNABI	65.93
0	CHAKRAVARTY	05.75
9	UDOY SANKAR	65.57
,	BORDOLOI	05.57

10	CHAMPAK BORA	63.71
11	Rajdeep BHATTACHARYYA	63.57
12	IKRAMUL HUSSAIN	63.5
13	Koushik Pathak	60.64
14	PRANTANU BORUAH	60.14
15	MANISHA HAZARIKA	59.36
16	RIMA SAIKIA	59.21
17	MANASH PROTIM BORAH	56.64
18	JAYANTA BHUYAN	55.05543027

Waiting List OBC/MOBC

1	NITU CHUTIA	69.14
2	RITUPON SAIKIA	68.21111771
3	CHINMOY CHETIA	67.43
4	HIRAK JYOTI DEHINGIA	66.86
5	NILUTPAL CHUTIA	66
6	JAHNABI BORAH	65.64
7	PINKY KHANIKOR	65.57
8	Jyoti Saikia	64.52110781
9	RAJASHREE BORAH	64.14
10	URBASHI KONWAR	64.14
11	PUNARAM BURAGOHAIN	64
12	MONALISHA DUTTA	63.86
13	MUKUL CHUTIA	63.5
14	SANKAR JYOTI BORUAH	63.39806133
15	Kabita Borah	63.15740851
16	JENIBHA CHANGMAI	63.14
17	PARASHMONI SAIKIA	61.79
18	KHIRUD CHETRY	61.64
19	Bhaskar jyoti Senchowa	61.14
20	KAILASH GIRI	61
21	BIKASH GOGOI	60.99153314
22	DARSHNA DRISHA KONWAR	60.67066271
23	Lakhya Lahon	60.21
24	Mridusmita Handique	60.18935707
25	GORIMA GOHAIN	59.71
26	LUMINOUS GOGOI	58.71
27	BULON BARUAH	58.43

28	BISMITA HAZARIKA	58.36
29	SABYA SACHI SAIKIA	58.07
30	KASTURI MONI	57.86
50	PHUKAN	57.00
31	PRIYANUJ KUMAR DUTTA	57.65448071
32	SAURAV BORA	57.43
22	APARAJITA	57.26
33	CHOUDHURY	57.36
34	INDU BHUSHON GOGOI	57.07
35	KUMAR DUTTA	55.56
36	RIMLEE BORA	54.14
37	RAKESH DIHINGIA	52.71
	Waiting List (ST(P))	
1	Waiting List (ST(P)) SUNADHAR DAWO	63.5
1 2		63.5 61.64
-	SUNADHAR DAWO	
2	SUNADHAR DAWO CHETANA DOLEY	61.64
2 3	SUNADHAR DAWO CHETANA DOLEY SUNARAM DOLEY	61.64 61.36
2 3 4	SUNADHAR DAWO CHETANA DOLEY SUNARAM DOLEY JUVA KUMAR DOLEY	61.64 61.36 60.29
2 3 4 5	SUNADHAR DAWO CHETANA DOLEY SUNARAM DOLEY JUVA KUMAR DOLEY Appun Doley	61.64 61.36 60.29 60.07
2 3 4 5 6	SUNADHAR DAWO CHETANA DOLEY SUNARAM DOLEY JUVA KUMAR DOLEY Appun Doley PINGKU NGATEY	61.64 61.36 60.29 60.07 58.93
2 3 4 5 6 7	SUNADHAR DAWO CHETANA DOLEY SUNARAM DOLEY JUVA KUMAR DOLEY Appun Doley PINGKU NGATEY ADITYA PEGU	61.64 61.36 60.29 60.07 58.93 58.79

Admission will be held on **02.08.2016** from 10.30 a.m. Admissions from the waiting list (if necessary) will be held on 03.08.2016 from 10.30 a.m. On the day of admission the candidates will have to come with the following:

Admission Procedure:

a) The Notice of Provisionally Selected Candidates and Admission (for 80% of the seats) to be uploaded in the website on 26-27 July, 2016 with due approval from the Authority.

The List of Provisionally Selected Candidates and Schedule of Admission for 20% of the seats to be filled up through Entrance Test shall be notified by 10th August, 2016.

- b) The Candidates provisionally selected for Admission shall have to bring the following documents on the date of Admission:
 - 1. A Print copy of the Online Application submitted along with photocopies of all relevant testimonials

- 2. All Original Documents for producing before the Admission Committee
- 3. The Admission, Course Fee, Hostel Admission Fee, etc. (the fee structure is given in the website)
- 4. Hostel Admission Form if needed (downloadable from the website)
- c) The Admission of the Candidates shall be taken in the Respective Departments/ Centres on the scheduled dates only. The Fee Structure of the various Academic Programmes are available in the website: <u>www.dibru.ac.in</u>
- d) **Payment of Admission and Course Fees:** The selected candidates shall pay their Admission and Course Fees to the University on the day admission either in the following modes:
 - i) by cash to be deposited in the Bank at DU Campus
 - **ii)** through Debit/ Credit Card swiping in the Cash Counter of the University.
- e) Classes of the 1st Semester Classes shall be commenced from 11th August, 2016.

Sd/- Head Department of Mathematics Dibrugarh University